• Resolution 2025-023 – A Resolution Approving an Interim Use Permit for William

Sansan – 18 2nd St SW;
• New Maintenance hire – Hayden Barnes;
• Resolution 2025-024 – A Resolution Authorization to Execute Grant Documents Per-

taining to the Jet-A-Fuel Expansion Project and Airport Lighting Design Project;
• Two Thousand Four Hundred dollar ($2,400) playground assessment contract with

Playgrounds by Leathers for the play area at North Park;
Meeting adjourned at 6:26 p.m.

DODGE CENTER SUMMARYCOUNCILMINUTES
Monday, August 11, 2025

This published information is a summary of the full minutes of the August 11, 2025,